INLAND WETLANDS AND WATERCOURSES COMMISSION

Name

D Marelli, Michael
4 Lee Brook Drive
Ledyard, Connecticut 06339

U DeBrodt, Justin (Chairman)
5 Erins Way
Ledyard, Connecticut 06339

R Pealer, Dan
48 Highland Drive
Ledyard, Connecticut 06339

D Vacant (Thompson, James)

U Ribe, Beth E.
129 Rose Hill Road
Ledyard, Connecticut 06339

Alternate Members

D Vacant (Thompson, James)

U Graham, Robert
72ALong Pond-South
Ledyard, Connecticut 06339

Vacant (St. Vil, Gary)

Vacant (Persano, John)

Town Council Appointment 2 Year Term

5 Reg Members

Term Expiration

10/31/2027

10/31/2027

10/31/2026

10/31/2026

10/31/2026

10/31/2026

10/31/2026

10/31/2027

10/31/2027

4 Alt Members



